AQUAVAR®
Intelligent Pump Controller
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BCPAQIPC R4
PAGE 2
Residential Water Systems
CentriPro
INTRODUCTION

Nominal
Surface
Motor HP*
Nominal Sub.
Motor HP*
4" / 6" & Up
Frame
Size
208-230 3
AVB20015E0X0X0X2 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5
A2AVB20020E0X0X0X2 7.5 6.8 2 2
AVB20030E0X0X0X2 10.6 9.5 3 3
AVB20050E0X0X0X2 16.7 15.0 5 A3
AVB20075E0X0X0X2 24.2 21.8 7.5 5
B3AVB20100E0X0X0X2 30.8 27.7 10 7.5
AVB20150E0X0X0X2 46.2 41.6 15 10 / 15
AVB20200E0X0X0X2 59.4 53.5 20 15
B4
AVB20250E0X0X0X2 74.8 67.3 25 20
AVB20300E0X0X0X2 88 79.2 30 25
C3
AVB20400E0X0X0X2 115 103.5 40 30
AVB20500E0X0X0X2 143 128.7 50
C4
AVB20600E0X0X0X2 170 153.0 60
380-460 3
AVB40015E0X0X0X2 2.7 2.4 1.5 1
A2
AVB40020E0X0X0X2 3.4 3.1 2 1.5
AVB40030E0X0X0X2 4.8 4.3 3 2
AVB40050E0X0X0X2 8.2 7.4 5 3
AVB40075E0X0X0X2 11 9.9 7.5 5
A3
AVB40100E0X0X0X2 14.5 13.1 10 7.5
AVB40150E0X0X0X2 21 18.9 15 10
B3AVB40200E0X0X0X2 27 24.3 20 15
AVB40250E0X0X0X2 34 30.6 25 20
AVB40300E0X0X0X2 40 36.0 30 25
B4AVB40400E0X0X0X2 52 46.8 40 30
AVB40500E0X0X0X2 65 58.5 50 40
AVB40600E0X0X0X2 80 72.0 60 50
C3
AVB40750E0X0X0X2 105 94.5 75 60
AVB41000E0X0X0X2 130 117.0 100 75
C4
AVB41250E0X0X0X2 160 144.0 125 100
575 3
AVB50015E0X0X0X2 2.4 2.2 1.5 1.5
A3
AVB50020E0X0X0X2 2.7 2.4 2
AVB50030E0X0X0X2 3.9 3.5 3 2
AVB50050E0X0X0X2 6.1 5.5 5 3
AVB50075E0X0X0X2 9 8.1 7.5 5
AVB50100E0X0X0X2 11 9.9 10 7.5
AVB50150E0X0X0X2 18 16.2 15
B3AVB50200E0X0X0X2 22 19.8 20
AVB50250E0X0X0X2 27 24.3 25
AVB50300E0X0X0X2 34 30.6 30
B4AVB50400E0X0X0X2 41 36.9 40
AVB50500E0X0X0X2 52 46.8 50
AVB50600E0X0X0X2 62 55.8 60
C3
AVB50750E0X0X0X2 83 74.7 75
AVB51000E0X0X0X2 100 90.0 100
C4
AVB51250E0X0X0X2 131 117.9 125
* Nominal HP values are for reference only. Size Aquavar by maximum output amps of the motor.
PAGE 6
Residential Water Systems
CentriPro

50°C Ambient
Nominal
Surface
Motor Hp*
Nominal Sub.
Motor HP*
4" / 6" & Up
Frame
Size
208-230 1
AVB10020A0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2
B1
AVB10030A0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3
AVB10050A0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5
AVB10075A0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5
AVB10100A0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5 / 5 B2
AVB10200A0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 10 C1
AVB10300A0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 15 & 20 C2
208-230 3
AVB20015A0X0X0X1 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5
A2AVB20020A0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2
AVB20030A0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3
AVB20050A0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5 A3
AVB20075A0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5
B1AVB20100A0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5
AVB20150A0X0X0X1 46.2 41.6 15 10 / 15
AVB20200A0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 15 B2
AVB20250A0X0X0X1 74.8 67.3 25 20
C1AVB20300A0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 25
AVB20400A0X0X0X1 115 103.5 40 30
AVB20500A0X0X0X1 143 128.7 50
C2
AVB20600A0X0X0X1 170 153.0 60
380-460 3
AVB40015A0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 1.5 1
A2
AVB40020A0X0X0X1 3.4 3.1 2 1.5
AVB40030A0X0X0X1 4.8 4.3 3 2
AVB40050A0X0X0X1 8.2 7.4 5 3
AVB40075A0X0X0X1 11 9.9 7.5 5
A3
AVB40100A0X0X0X1 14.5 13.1 10 7.5
AVB40150A0X0X0X1 21 18.9 15 10
B1AVB40200A0X0X0X1 27 24.3 20 15
AVB40250A0X0X0X1 34 30.6 25 20
AVB40300A0X0X0X1 40 36.0 30 25
B2
AVB40400A0X0X0X1 52 46.8 40 30
AVB40500A0X0X0X1 65 58.5 50 40
C1AVB40600A0X0X0X1 80 72.0 60 50
AVB40750A0X0X0X1 105 94.5 75 60
AVB41000A0X0X0X1 130 117.0 100 75
C2
AVB41250A0X0X0X1 160 144.0 125 100
575 3
AVB50015A0X0X0X1 2.4 2.2 1.5 1.5
A3
AVB50020A0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 2
AVB50030A0X0X0X1 3.9 3.5 3 2
AVB50050A0X0X0X1 6.1 5.5 5 3
AVB50075A0X0X0X1 9 8.1 7.5 5
AVB50100A0X0X0X1 11 9.9 10 7.5
AVB50150A0X0X0X1 18 16.2 15
B1AVB50200A0X0X0X1 22 19.8 20
AVB50250A0X0X0X1 27 24.3 25
AVB50300A0X0X0X1 34 30.6 30
B2AVB50400A0X0X0X1 41 36.9 40
AVB50500A0X0X0X1 52 46.8 50
AVB50600A0X0X0X1 62 55.8 60
C1
AVB50750A0X0X0X1 83 74.7 75
AVB51000A0X0X0X1 100 90.0 100
C2
AVB51250A0X0X0X1 131 117.9 125
* Nominal HP values are for reference only. Size Aquavar by maximum output amps of the motor.
PAGE 7
Residential Water Systems
CentriPro

Frame
Size
DV / DT
Load Filter
NEMA 3R**
208-
230
1
AVB10015B0X0X0X1 AVB10015C0X0X0X1 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5 A5 V1K8A03
AVB10020B0X0X0X1 AVB10020C0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2
B1
V1K8A03
AVB10030B0X0X0X1 AVB10030C0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3 V1K12A03
AVB10050B0X0X0X1 AVB10050C0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5 V1K18A03
AVB10075B0X0X0X1 AVB10075C0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5 V1K25A03
AVB10100B0X0X0X1 AVB10100C0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5 / 5 B2 V1K35A03
AVB10200B0X0X0X1 AVB10200C0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 10 C1 V1K80A03
AVB10300B0X0X0X1 AVB10300C0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 20 / 15 C2 V1K110A03
3
AVB20015B0X0X0X1 AVB20015C0X0X0X1 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5
A5
V1K8A03
AVB20020B0X0X0X1 AVB20020C0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2 V1K8A03
AVB20030B0X0X0X1 AVB20030C0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3 V1K12A03
AVB20050B0X0X0X1 AVB20050C0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5 V1K18A03
AVB20075B0X0X0X1 AVB20075C0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5
B1
V1K25A03
AVB20100B0X0X0X1 AVB20100C0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5 V1K35A03
AVB20150B0X0X0X1 AVB20150C0X0X0X1 46.2 41.6 15 10 / 15 V1K55A03
AVB20200B0X0X0X1 AVB20200C0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 15 B2 V1K80A03
AVB20250B0X0X0X1 AVB20250C0X0X0X1 74.8 67.3 25 20
C1
V1K80A03
AVB20300B0X0X0X1 AVB20300C0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 25 V1K110A03
AVB20400B0X0X0X1 AVB20400C0X0X0X1 115 103.5 40 30 V1K130A03
AVB20500B0X0X0X1 AVB20500C0X0X0X1 143 128.7 50
C2
V1K160A03
AVB20600B0X0X0X1 AVB20600C0X0X0X1 170 153.0 60 V1K200A03
380-
460
3
AVB40015B0X0X0X1 AVB40015C0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 1.5 1
A5
V1K8A03
AVB40020B0X0X0X1 AVB40020C0X0X0X1 3.4 3.1 2 1.5 V1K8A03
AVB40030B0X0X0X1 AVB40030C0X0X0X1 4.8 4.3 3 2 V1K8A03
AVB40050B0X0X0X1 AVB40050C0X0X0X1 8.2 7.4 5 3 V1K12A03
AVB40075B0X0X0X1 AVB40075C0X0X0X1 11 9.9 7.5 5 V1K12A03
AVB40100B0X0X0X1 AVB40100C0X0X0X1 14.5 13.1 10 7.5 V1K18A03
AVB40150B0X0X0X1 AVB40150C0X0X0X1 21 18.9 15 10
B1
V1K25A03
AVB40200B0X0X0X1 AVB40200C0X0X0X1 27 24.3 20 15 V1K35A03
AVB40250B0X0X0X1 AVB40250C0X0X0X1 34 30.6 25 20 V1K35A03
AVB40300B0X0X0X1 AVB40300C0X0X0X1 40 36.0 30 25
B2
V1K55A03
AVB40400B0X0X0X1 AVB40400C0X0X0X1 52 46.8 40 30 V1K55A03
AVB40500B0X0X0X1 AVB40500C0X0X0X1 65 58.5 50 40
C1
V1K80A03
AVB40600B0X0X0X1 AVB40600C0X0X0X1 80 72.0 60 50 V1K80A03
AVB40750B0X0X0X1 AVB40750C0X0X0X1 105 94.5 75 60 V1K110A03
AVB41000B0X0X0X1 AVB41000C0X0X0X1 130 117.0 100 75
C2
V1K130A03
AVB41250B0X0X0X1 AVB41250C0X0X0X1 160 144.0 125 100 V1K160A03
575 3
AVB50015B0X0X0X1 AVB50015C0X0X0X1 2.4 2.2 1.5 1.5
A5
V1K8A03
AVB50020B0X0X0X1 AVB50020C0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 2 V1K8A03
AVB50030B0X0X0X1 AVB50030C0X0X0X1 3.9 3.5 3 2 V1K8A03
AVB50050B0X0X0X1 AVB50050C0X0X0X1 6.1 5.5 5 3 V1K8A03
AVB50075B0X0X0X1 AVB50075C0X0X0X1 9 8.1 7.5 5 V1K12A03
AVB50100B0X0X0X1 AVB50100C0X0X0X1 11 9.9 10 7.5 V1K12A03
AVB50150B0X0X0X1 AVB50150C0X0X0X1 18 16.2 15
B1
V1K18A03
AVB50200B0X0X0X1 AVB50200C0X0X0X1 22 19.8 20 V1K25A03
AVB50250B0X0X0X1 AVB50250C0X0X0X1 27 24.3 25 V1K35A03
AVB50300B0X0X0X1 AVB50300C0X0X0X1 34 30.6 30
B2
V1K35A03
AVB50400B0X0X0X1 AVB50400C0X0X0X1 41 36.9 40 V1K55A03
AVB50500B0X0X0X1 AVB50500C0X0X0X1 52 46.8 50 V1K55A03
AVB50600B0X0X0X1 AVB50600C0X0X0X1 62 55.8 60
C1
V1K80A03
AVB50750B0X0X0X1 AVB50750C0X0X0X1 83 74.7 75 V1K110A03
AVB51000B0X0X0X1 AVB51000C0X0X0X1 100 90.0 100
C2
V1K110A03
AVB51250B0X0X0X1 AVB51250C0X0X0X1 131 117.9 125 V1K160A03
* Nominal HP values are for reference only. Size Aquavar by maximum output amps of the motor.
** dv/dt filter recommended for applications with motor leads longer than 50'. It is recommended to use the dv/dt filter
     with all submersible applications. dv/dt filter is supplied with all Aquavar ordered with Accessories code "F".
PRODUCT CHART – TYPE 12 & TYPE 3R

Motor HP*
4" / 6" & Up
Frame
Size
DV / DT
Load Filter
NEMA 3R**
208-230 1
AVB10015D0X0X0X1 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5 A5
V1K8A03
AVB10020D0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2
B1
AVB10030D0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3 V1K12A03
AVB10050D0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5 V1K18A03
AVB10075D0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5 V1K25A03
AVB10100D0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5 / 5 B2 V1K35A03
AVB10200D0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 10 C3 V1K80A03
AVB10300D0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 15 & 20 C4 V1K110A03
208-230 3
AVB20015D0X0X0X1 6.6 5.9 1.5 1.5
A5
V1K8A03
AVB20020D0X0X0X1 7.5 6.8 2 2
AVB20030D0X0X0X1 10.6 9.5 3 3 V1K12A03
AVB20050D0X0X0X1 16.7 15.0 5 V1K18A03
AVB20075D0X0X0X1 24.2 21.8 7.5 5
B1
V1K25A03
AVB20100D0X0X0X1 30.8 27.7 10 7.5 V1K35A03
AVB20150D0X0X0X1 46.2 41.6 15 10 / 15 V1K55A03
AVB20200D0X0X0X1 59.4 53.5 20 15 B2
V1K80A03
AVB20250D0X0X0X1 74.8 67.3 25 20
C1AVB20300D0X0X0X1 88 79.2 30 25 V1K110A03
AVB20400D0X0X0X1 115 103.5 40 30 V1K130A03
AVB20500D0X0X0X1 143 128.7 50
C2
V1K160A03
AVB20600D0X0X0X1 170 153.0 60 V1K200A03
380-460 3
AVB40015D0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 1.5 1
A5
V1K8A03AVB40020D0X0X0X1 3.4 3.1 2 1.5
AVB40030D0X0X0X1 4.8 4.3 3 2
AVB40050D0X0X0X1 8.2 7.4 5 3
V1K12A03
AVB40075D0X0X0X1 11 9.9 7.5 5
AVB40100D0X0X0X1 14.5 13.1 10 7.5 V1K18A03
AVB40150D0X0X0X1 21 18.9 15 10
B1
V1K25A03
AVB40200D0X0X0X1 27 24.3 20 15
V1K35A03
AVB40250D0X0X0X1 34 30.6 25 20
AVB40300D0X0X0X1 40 36.0 30 25
B2 V1K55A03
AVB40400D0X0X0X1 52 46.8 40 30
AVB40500D0X0X0X1 65 58.5 50 40
C1
V1K80A03
AVB40600D0X0X0X1 80 72.0 60 50
AVB40750D0X0X0X1 105 94.5 75 60 V1K110A03
AVB41000D0X0X0X1 130 117.0 100 75
C2
V1K130A03
AVB41250D0X0X0X1 160 144.0 125 100 V1K160A03
575 3
AVB50015D0X0X0X1 2.4 2.2 1.5 1.5
A5
V1K8A03
AVB50020D0X0X0X1 2.7 2.4 2
AVB50030D0X0X0X1 3.9 3.5 3 2
AVB50050D0X0X0X1 6.1 5.5 5 3
AVB50075D0X0X0X1 9 8.1 7.5 5
V1K12A03AVB50100D0X0X0X1 11 9.9 10 7.5
AVB50150D0X0X0X1 18 16.2 15
B1AVB50200D0X0X0X1 22 19.8 20 V1K25A03
AVB50250D0X0X0X1 27 24.3 25
V1K35A03
AVB50300D0X0X0X1 34 30.6 30
B2AVB50400D0X0X0X1 41 36.9 40
V1K55A03
AVB50500D0X0X0X1 52 46.8 50
AVB50600D0X0X0X1 62 55.8 60
C1
V1K80A03
AVB50750D0X0X0X1 83 74.7 75
V1K110A03
AVB51000D0X0X0X1 100 90.0 100
C2
AVB51250D0X0X0X1 131 117.9 125 V1K160A03
*   Nominal HP values are for reference only. Size Aquavar by maximum output amps of the motor.
** dv/dt filter recommended for applications with motor leads longer than 50'. It is recommended to use the dv/dt filter with all submersible
applications.
PAGE 9